

OFFICE	USE ONLY
PD:	
PIC:	
HBR:	
DAN:	
CAR#:	

2021 Application June 7th - July 23rd

Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - Noon

We are excited about starting our 2021 Smart School session. This summer program is designed to maximize the potential of your child. **Smart School** staff include hand-selected educators and child specialists who are donating their time to create the most fun, interactive educational experience possible. What does your child plan to do this summer? Why not let them have a blast in a safe, nurturing environment. **Smart School** is designed to take children **(Grades 1-5)** to a whole new level of excellence. Why are we doing this? We believe in the potential of Muskogee's children. If we all unite hand in hand, these young lives can have greater opportunities, and Muskogee will be a better place to call home. In order to be enrolled you must (1) complete this application (2) have student present at time application is turned in to create photo ID (3)Pay a non-refundable \$10 registration fee. Again, this program is **FREE**. The non-refundable \$10 registration fee will cover a **Smart School** t-shirt and enrollment costs. If you have any further questions, please call 918-682-9000 and ask to speak with a **Smart School** Specialist.

Dr. Steven M. Rose Smart School Director

	New Student: Returning Student:	
Student Name:	DOB:	_
Address:	City: Zip:	
Male: Female:	T-Shirt Youth Size: Adult Size:	-
School:	Grade Completed:	
Allergies:		_
Contact Numbers: Home:	Cell:	



LIST all Authorized pick-up persons begining with Parent/Guardian. The office will contact individuals in number order as they are listed on this page.

(DIEVCE DDINA)

	l	FLEASE FRINT)		
Name 1		Relationship		Contact #
2			-	
3			_	
4			_	
5			_	
6				

(We will ONLY release a child to someone with the official Smart School car pick-up number or to an individual listed above.)

(To replace or make changes to any ID badge there will be a \$5.00 charge.)



Liability Release Form June 7 - July 23, 2021

Between Muskogee First Assem	bly further referred to	o as "M1A", an Oklahoma church, located
(Child's name)	1403 and (Farent) dua	ardian) of , further referred to as "[Participant]"
an Oklahoma individual, located	at Address:	
City:	State:	Zip:
hereby release from all liability representing or related to M1A. injuries including death and pro accommodation of the above-me	and hold harmless M1 This liability release i operty losses or damag entioned M1A. The un tions that are present	d minor Participant, agrees and does IA and any of its employees & volunteers is for any and all liability for personal ge in connection with any activity or idersigned does hereby further agree to sed by M1A and is agreeing to allow minor A campus.
	Medical Rele	ease
guardian(s) of (Child/Participar my/our consent for the director First Assembly to secure the add named child (Participant), and I	nt) or properly appointe ministration of medica /we do further agree t	being the parent or legal do staff or volunteer member of Muskogee al treatment or medication for the above to the performance of such treatment, ttending physician is deemed necessary
Insurer:	Insuranc	ce Policy #:
Current Medications:		



Disciplinary Agreement

I (Parent/Guardian)	being the parent or legal
guardians of minor (Child/Participant)	, understand
that, while the above-named child participant participate	s in any regularly sponsoring of
Muskogee First Assembly, its leaders and supervisory per	rsonnel. Any serious infraction of
rules and/or conduct by the child participant can result in	n dismissal from the Smart School
program. In the event our child participant is dismissed for	rom the program, we, the
undersigned, agree to assume the cost of returning the ch	ild to his/her home. We also agree
to forfeit any possible refund. (We understand that such a	5
extreme circumstances and only after direct consultation	with the child's pastor and Parent/
Guardian.)	
Applicable Law	
This contract shall be governed by the laws of the State of	f Oklahoma in Muskogee County and
any applicable Federal Law.	omanoma m rrabnogee douney and
only off-control control	
Signature of Parent/Guardian of minor participant	Date
Print Name	

Media Disclosure -

All parents of students at Smart School agree that any media captured on our campus and/or field trip (photos, video, audio) is the property of Muskogee First Assembly Smart School and can be used for future promotion of Smart School and/or Muskogee First Assembly.



Horseback Riding

Smart School at Muskogee First Assembly is giving your child an opportunity to pet and ride horses on our premises. If you would like your child to participate in riding and petting a horse					
I, (Parent/Guardian)	o the horses visiting on Muskogee First sembly as an organization and its paid staff				
Parent/Guardian signature	Date				
Participation	Release				
Final Perfor	rmance				
I, (Parent/Guardian) guardian of (Child's name) participate in M1A's Smart School performance loc and will be dedicated to have said child present on I hereby commit to having said child present July 2 grounds. I hereby understand that said child will be then be released to guardian care directly after per	ated at 3100 Gulick, Muskogee, OK 74403 all needed practice dates of Smart School. 3, 2021 on Muskogee First Assembly e involved in Smart School production and				
Parent/Guardian signature	 Date				